
Ames, Roger T.

Philosophy

Work rtames@hawaii.edu

Work U. of Hawaii

Notes emailed ND8 6/15/16

emailed NotreDame2 on 4/30/16

Chakrabarti, Arindam

Philosophy

Work arindam@hawaii.edu

Work U. of Hawaii

Notes emailed ND9 6/18/16

emailed NotreDame2 4/20/16

Hoffenberg, Peter H.

History

Work peterh@hawaii.edu

Work U. of Hawaii at Manoa

Notes emailed ND9 12/29/16

emailed ND7 6/4/16

Inglis, Kerry

History

Work inglis@hawaii.edu

Work U. of Hawaii at Hilo

Notes emailed ND9 9/14/16

Jolly, Karen Louise

History

Work kjolly@hawaii.edu

Work U. of Hawaii at Manoa

Notes emailed ND9 9/17/16

Lam, Pui

Chair, Physics

Work plam@hawaii.edu

Work 808­956­7107

Work U. of Hawaii at Manoa

Notes emailed ND7 6/4/16

Emailed Notification on 2/9/16

sent invite 2/10/13 and faxed NSF

faxed End of Darwin 3/1013

faxed Peters and Manuscript on 5/30/13

emailed Sewell and open letter 6/29/13

faxed Clarke 1/17/14

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

Faxed Sassaman2 on 6/13/14

Redmond, James Leslie

Physics

Work jredmond@hawaii.edu



Work Fax 808­956­7107

Work U. of Hawaii at Manoa

Notes emailed ND9 7/11/16

sent invite 2/10/13

emailed Sewell 7/2/13

AAPT

emailed Buzz and Clarke 3/23/14

emailed Sassaman2 7/1/14

Still, Susanne
Science

Work sstill@hawaii.edu

Work U. of Hawaii at Manoa

Notes emailed ND9 12/5/16


